
T280006_SAFETY_AREA 

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot
Pituus (mm)  
Leveys (mm)  
Korkeus (mm)  
Koko (m²)  
Turva-alue (m²)  
Maksimi putoamiskorkeus  
Ikäsuositus  
Käyttäjiä kerralla  
Asennusaika  
Perustustyyppi  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

2750

22
40

50
091

0

91
0

750

570

50
0

puuha.com, puuha@puuha.com

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Turva-alue
Maksimi putoamiskorkeus 
Ikäsuositus 
Käyttäjiä kerralla 
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi
Hiilijalanjälki

Metalliosat
Muoviosat
Levyosat
Perustus sisältyy

Jauhemaalattu teräs
PA, PE-HD

Korkeapainelaminaatti
Maa-ankkurit

T280006 Poro jousiväline

T280006_SAFETY_AREA2 

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot
Pituus (mm)  
Leveys (mm)  
Korkeus (mm)  
Koko (m²)  
Turva-alue (m²)  
Maksimi putoamiskorkeus  
Ikäsuositus  
Käyttäjiä kerralla  
Asennusaika  
Perustustyyppi  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

3300

29
40

750 mm
265 mm
910 mm

7.1 m²
600 mm

+3 v.
1

1 h / 2 hlö
Maa-ankkurit
88,21 kg CO2e


